As of 9/30/2024

Development Name  Waitlist Name Application Log Number  Last Name Eligible Veteran
RNA HOUSE ONE BEDROOM 3809 COLLINS
RNA HOUSE ONE BEDROOM 4482 WOODSIDE
RNA HOUSE ONE BEDROOM 4510 CALLAGAN
RNA HOUSE ONE BEDROOM 4518 KATZ

RNA HOUSE ONE BEDROOM 4662 CORSIGLIA
Development Name  Waitlist Name Application Log Number  Last Name Eligible Veteran
RNA HOUSE TWO BEDROOM 500 GOMEZ
RNA HOUSE TWO BEDROOM 502 LI XIONG
RNA HOUSE TWO BEDROOM 504 GIOGOWSKI
RNA HOUSE TWO BEDROOM 505 CRUZ

RNA HOUSE TWO BEDROOM 506 MOY

RNA HOUSE TWO BEDROOM 508 LORA

RNA HOUSE TWO BEDROOM 509 WANG
RNA HOUSE TWO BEDROOM 511 CHEN

RNA HOUSE TWO BEDROOM 512 DONOHUE
RNA HOUSE TWO BEDROOM 513 CHAN
Development Name Waitlist Name Application Log Number  Last Name Eligible Veteran
RNA HOUSE THREE BEDROOM 37 YAU

RNA HOUSE THREE BEDROOM 81 ORAMA
RNA HOUSE THREE BEDROOM 216 SIK FONF
RNA HOUSE THREE BEDROOM 359 ISAK

RNA HOUSE THREE BEDROOM 369 RIZWANA
RNA HOUSE THREE BEDROOM 501 JOHNSON
RNA HOUSE THREE BEDROOM 716 PEI

RNA HOUSE THREE BEDROOM 756 ELBETRI
RNA HOUSE THREE BEDROOM 842 PENA

RNA HOUSE THREE BEDROOM 919 NG

RNA HOUSE THREE BEDROOM 936 CHEUNG
RNA HOUSE THREE BEDROOM 1028 LI

RNA HOUSE THREE BEDROOM 1066 ABDOLALI
RNA HOUSE THREE BEDROOM 1106 MCMAHON
RNA HOUSE THREE BEDROOM 1165 LIANG

RNA HOUSE THREE BEDROOM 1208 YU

RNA HOUSE THREE BEDROOM 1273 GERMAN
RNA HOUSE THREE BEDROOM 1342 ZHU

RNA HOUSE THREE BEDROOM 1373 TSAI

RNA HOUSE THREE BEDROOM 1410 ZHOU

RNA HOUSE THREE BEDROOM 1535 ROSARIO
RNA HOUSE THREE BEDROOM 1703 GU

RNA HOUSE THREE BEDROOM 1832 JOHNSON
RNA HOUSE THREE BEDROOM 1872 SZE

RNA HOUSE THREE BEDROOM 1909 YAN

RNA HOUSE THREE BEDROOM 1967 HASKES
RNA HOUSE THREE BEDROOM 1994 NEE



RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE
RNA HOUSE

THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM

2244
2336
2341
2348
2391
2550
2786
2916
2919
2928
2960
2997
3005
3186
3264
3277
3391
3520
3642
3659
3708
3778
3779
3788
3814
3848
3864
3882
3984
4090
4153
4263
4432
4531
4641
4710
4821
4836

SCUDERMARCELLA
WEHR

AULT

KOLA
ALDOVER
LACY
D'SOUZA
HONG
SHOWKAT

XU

SHANG
MIRANDA
LIANG

NG
GOLDOSKAYA
HARVEY

NG

CHAN
ALEXANDRE
ZATZ-DIAZ
QUAN

ZHENG

FANG
MBOGHO
MASSEY
MELO
HUSSAIN
MENDELSOHN
ABRAHIM
RAHMAN
CHOWDHURY
GARREL
TANG
CHOWDHURY
CHEN

YAN

XIE

ABDULLA



	Sheet1



