## As of 9/30/2024

Development Name	Waitlist Name	Application Log Number	Last Name	Eligible Veteran
RNA HOUSE	ONE BEDROOM	3809	COLLINS	
RNA HOUSE	ONE BEDROOM	4482	WOODSIDE	
RNA HOUSE	ONE BEDROOM	4510	CALLAGAN	
RNA HOUSE	ONE BEDROOM	4518	KATZ	
RNA HOUSE	ONE BEDROOM	4662	CORSIGLIA	
Development Name	Waitlist Name	Application Log Number	Last Name	Eligible Veteran
RNA HOUSE	TWO BEDROOM	500	GOMEZ	
RNA HOUSE	TWO BEDROOM	502	LI XIONG	
RNA HOUSE	TWO BEDROOM	504	GIOGOWSKI	
RNA HOUSE	TWO BEDROOM	505	CRUZ	
RNA HOUSE	TWO BEDROOM	506	MOY	
RNA HOUSE	TWO BEDROOM	508	LORA	
RNA HOUSE	TWO BEDROOM	509	WANG	
RNA HOUSE	TWO BEDROOM	511	CHEN	
RNA HOUSE	TWO BEDROOM	512	DONOHUE	
RNA HOUSE	TWO BEDROOM	512	CHAN	
MWATIOUSE		515		
Development Name	Waitlist Name	Application Log Number	Last Name	Eligible Veteran
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	37	YAU	
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	81	ORAMA	
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	216	SIK FONF	
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	359	ISAK	
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	369	RIZWANA	
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	501	JOHNSON	
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	716	PEI	
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	756	ELBETRI	
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	842	PENA	
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	919	NG	
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	936	CHEUNG	
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	1028	LI	
		1028		
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM THREE BEDROOM		ABDOLALI MCMAHON	
RNA HOUSE		1106		
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	1165	LIANG	
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	1208	YU	
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	1273	GERMAN	
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	1342	ZHU	
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	1373	TSAI	
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	1410	ZHOU	
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	1535	ROSARIO	
	THREE BEDROOM	1703	GU	
RNA HOUSE				
	THREE BEDROOM	1832	JOHNSON	
RNA HOUSE RNA HOUSE RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM THREE BEDROOM	1832 1872	JOHNSON SZE	
RNA HOUSE RNA HOUSE				
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	1872	SZE	

RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	2244	SCUDERMARCELLA
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	2336	WEHR
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	2341	AULT
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	2348	KOLA
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	2391	ALDOVER
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	2550	LACY
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	2786	D'SOUZA
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	2916	HONG
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	2919	SHOWKAT
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	2928	XU
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	2960	SHANG
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	2997	MIRANDA
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	3005	LIANG
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	3186	NG
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	3264	GOLDOSKAYA
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	3277	HARVEY
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	3391	NG
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	3520	CHAN
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	3642	ALEXANDRE
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	3659	ZATZ-DIAZ
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	3708	QUAN
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	3778	ZHENG
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	3779	FANG
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	3788	MBOGHO
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	3814	MASSEY
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	3848	MELO
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	3864	HUSSAIN
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	3882	MENDELSOHN
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	3984	ABRAHIM
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	4090	RAHMAN
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	4153	CHOWDHURY
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	4263	GARREL
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	4432	TANG
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	4531	CHOWDHURY
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	4641	CHEN
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	4710	YAN
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	4821	XIE
RNA HOUSE	THREE BEDROOM	4836	ABDULLA